Meet Congresswoman Melanie Stansbury for a

DISTRICT LISTENING TOUR

August 11 - September 7

Wednesday, August 11, 6pm
Thursday, August 12, 6pm
Friday, August 13, 6pm
Saturday, August 14, 9:30am
Tuesday, August 17, 5:30pm
Thursday, August 19, 5:30pm
Friday, August 20, 5:30pm
Tuesday, August 31, 6pm
Thursday, Sep. 2, 6pm
Tuesday, Sep. 7, 6pm
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Bernalillo 829 S Camino del Pueblo, 87004
Placitas 453 NM-165, 87043
South Valley 722 Isleta Blvd SW, 87105
Downtown Main Public Library, 501 Copper Ave NW
Heights 3315 Louisiana Blvd NE, 87110
Uptown 1901 Pennsylvania St NE, 87110

Westside Cibola High School, 1510 Ellison Dr NW, 87114
North Valley Rudolfo Anaya Library, 7704 2nd St NW B

Moriarty 501 Lingberg Ave, 87035

MeadOW Lake Location to be announced

*Masks are required at all events*



